

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Petition No: 34418 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	24.09.2025	<u>NJS,J & GTK,J</u> There is no representation on either side. List the matter on 27.10.2025. <u> </u> NJS,J <u> </u> GTK,J SNI	